Lancet Series
LCS213/218
Features
Tall and tapered contemporary wall mount sconce is ADA
compliant and offers a simple yet dramatic effect.  Open top
and enclosed bottom for wall wash effect.  Glass easily lifts
and shifts for maintenance.  Fixture mounts to standard
junction box. (not included).

 MC
MC - Mounting Center
Ordering Information:
Model No.                             Lamps                  Dimensions
Finish 120V      Qty Lamp    H    W  D
White LCS213WEC       2 13W CFQ 4 PIN   15"       5-7/8" 3-7/8"
White LCS218WEC         2 18W CFQ 4 PIN   15"       5-7/8" 3-7/8"
Finish 120V      Qty Lamp    H    W  D
Oil-Rubbed Bronze LCS213RBEC        2 13W CFQ 4 PIN   15"      5-7/8" 3-7/8"
Oil-Rubbed Bronze LCS218RBEC        2 18W CFQ 4 PIN   15"       5-7/8" 3-7/8"
LCS Series
Photometric Information:
design, eff iciency, technology 2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • www.americanfluorescent.com          R0/08
LCS213RBEC